
2020 Dallas Wings Schedule 
Date  Home/Away Opponent Time (CT) 
Friday, May 15   at  Seattle   9 p.m. 
Sunday, May 17  at Las Vegas 5 p.m.  
Thursday, May 21 at Minnesota 7 p.m. 
Saturday, May 23 vs. Minnesota 7 p.m. 
Wednesday, May 27 at Atlanta  6 p.m. 
Friday, May 29  at Indiana  6 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 3 vs.  Phoenix  7 p.m. 
Friday, June 5  at Los Angeles 9:30 p.m. 
Sunday, June 7  at  Phoenix  5 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 9  vs. Connecticut 7 p.m. 
Saturday, June 13 vs. Minnesota 7 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 16 vs. Seattle  7 p.m. 
Friday, June 19  vs. Indiana  7 p.m. 
Sunday, June 21 at  Indiana  1 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 23 vs.  Seattle  7 p.m.   
Friday, June 26  at Phoenix  9 p.m. 
Sunday, June 28 vs. Atlanta  3 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 30 at Las Vegas 9 p.m. 
Friday, July 3  vs.  Los Angeles 7 p.m. 
Sunday, July 5  vs. Chicago  3 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 7  vs.  Las Vegas 12:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 8 at Minnesota 7 p.m. 
Friday, July 10  at  New York 10 a.m. 
Sunday, August 16 vs.  New York 3 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 18 vs.  Washington 7 p.m. 
Saturday, August 22 vs.  Chicago  7 p.m. 
Wednesday August 26 at Atlanta  6 p.m. 
Friday, August 28 at Washington 6 p.m. 
Sunday, August 30 vs. Washington 3 p.m. 
Tuesday, Sept. 1 at  Connecticut 6 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 4  at New York 6:30 p.m. 
Sunday, Sept. 6  vs.  Connecticut 3 p.m. 
Thursday, Sept. 10 vs. Los Angeles 7 p.m. 
Sunday, Sept. 13 at  Los Angeles 6 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 18  at  Chicago  7 p.m. 
Sunday, Sept. 20 vs. Las Vegas 2 p.m. 
 


